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CURR_NAME1
HOOD JAMES W
EAWVES HOWARD R
MOODY DEERA M
DRUM RICHARD LEE
EAVES HOWARD R
DEUM RICHARD L
DEUM RICHARD L
EAVES HOWARD
EAVES HOWARD
EVAMNS REGINA EAVES
EAWES HOWARD

CURR_NAME2
HOOD ELIZABETH L
EAVES SHANNA M

EAVES SHANMA M
DEUM LYMMN H

DEUM LYMMN H

EAVES SHANNA

EAVES SHANNA

EVANS JOHN BAYLIES 1
EAVES SHANNA

CURR_ADDR1

2813 HICKORY GROVERD
PO BOX 856

158 HOOD RD

226 KISER 5T

PO BOX 856

226 KISER 5T

226 KISER 5T

182 HOOD RD

601 GASTONIA HWY

175 HOQD RD

601 GASTOMIA HIGHWAY

CURR_CITY

GASTONIA

BESSEMER CITY
BESSEMER CITY
BESSEMER CITY
BESSEMER CITY
BESSEMER CITY
BESSEMER CITY
BESSEMER CITY
BESSEMER CITY
BESSEMER CITY
BESSEMER CITY

CURR_STATE CURR_ZIPCO

NC
NC
NC
NC
MNC
MNC
MNC
NC
NC
NC
NC

280560000
280160856
280160000
280166703
280160856
280166703
280166703
280167769
280162310
280167769
28016



