







CURR_NAME1	CURR_NAME2	CURR_ADDR1	CURR_CITY	CURR_STATE	CURR_ZIPCO
HOOD JAMES W	HOOD ELIZABETH L	2813 HICKORY GROVE RD	GASTONIA	NC	280560000
EAVES HOWARD R	EAVES SHANNA M	PO BOX 856	BESSEMER CITY	NC	280160856
MOODY DEBRA M		158 HOOD RD	BESSEMER CITY	NC	280160000
DRUM RICHARD LEE		226 KISER ST	BESSEMER CITY	NC	280166703
EAVES HOWARD R	EAVES SHANNA M	PO BOX 856	BESSEMER CITY	NC	280160856
DRUM RICHARD L	DRUM LYNN H	226 KISER ST	BESSEMER CITY	NC	280166703
DRUM RICHARD L	DRUM LYNN H	226 KISER ST	BESSEMER CITY	NC	280166703
EAVES HOWARD	EAVES SHANNA	182 HOOD RD	BESSEMER CITY	NC	280167769
EAVES HOWARD	EAVES SHANNA	601 GASTONIA HWY	BESSEMER CITY	NC	280162310
EVANS REGINA EAVES	EVANS JOHN BAYLIES III	175 HOOD RD	BESSEMER CITY	NC	280167769
EAVES HOWARD	EAVES SHANNA	601 GASTONIA HIGHWAY	BESSEMER CITY	NC	28016